TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 10-14

February 15, 2011
CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS

CABLE, Jesse S.

CAMPOS, Salvador

CASSIDY, Kathy A.

CHAMBLISS, Crispus S.

CHRISTIE, Stephen A.

CLARK, Chatele J.

DIAZ, Jr., Michael J.

DIUGUID, Jennifer

EBERLY, Jr., Kenneth W.

GARDNER, Sean R.

GENTON, Scott A.

HAWKINS, Jerry

HERNANDEZ, Cristobal

KLINE, Shane

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Supervision Aide
Bautista Creek Elementary

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Elem. Breakfast Supervision Aide

District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Campus Supervisor
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

FINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/10/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

1/20/11

1/13/11



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 10-14

February 15, 2011

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS (Cont.)

MEZA, Jesus

PARKER, Andrew L.

PHILLIPS, Craig D.

PULSIPHER, Travis R.

ROOSE, Morgan J.

SAVAGE, Robin G.

WHITE, Denise M.

WILLIAMSON, Thomas G.

ASSIGNMENT CHANGES

LANE, Orval Mark

O’'DONNELL, Deanne L.

OLVANEY, Mary K.

POWELL, Kathy S.
(Increase in hours)

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

Substitute Elementary and Secondary
Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

Substitute Elementary and Secondary
Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

Substitute Maintenance & Grounds
District Wide

From: Custodial Supervisor
Maintenance & Operations
To: Custodian Il
Whittier Elementary

Preschool Teacher

From: Hamilton Elementary Preschool
To: Fruitvale Elementary Preschool

From: Substitute Nutrition Services
District Wide

To: Nutrition Services Assistant |
Ramona Elementary

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)

Dartmouth Middle School

Page 2

EFFECTIVE DATE

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

1/28/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/3/11

2/16/11

2/16/11

2/16/11



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 10-14

February 15, 2011

ASSIGNMENT CHANGES (Cont.)

SLOYER, Darlene E.

TALLA, Celina U.
(Reduction in hours)

VALDES, Kimberly D.

VALDEZ, Janice M.

NEW HIRES

BURDETTE, Adora E.

DAHLEN, Daniel E.

GANOW, Stephanie M.

MITCHELL, Megan B.

ORTON, Melody K.

PIROT, Samantha M.

SADLER, Robert O.

Campus Supervisor Il

From: Diamond Valley Middle School

Page 3

EFFECTIVE DATE

To: H.O.P.E. School 2/16/11
Nutrition Services Assistant |

Fruitvale Elementary 2/16/11
Nutrition Services Assistant |

From: Harmony Elementary

To: McSweeny Elementary 2/16/11
Custodian Il

From: Whittier Elementary

To: Maintenance & Operations 2/3/11
Substitute Instructional Aide 2/16/11
District Wide

Emergency Planning & Preparedness Technician 2/11/11
Safety/Risk Management

Substitute Bus Driver 2/16/11

District Wide

Walk-on Pep Squad Asst. Advisor
West Valley High School

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Walk-on Athletic Coach

West Valley High School

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

NON-RETURNING CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTES

Employee #76845
Employee #215985

11/16/10-6/3/11

2/16/11

2010-2011 School Year

2/16/11

2/2/11
2/8/11



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 10-14
February 15, 2011

TANJUAKIO, Marie J. Walk-on Pep Squad Asst. Advisor

West Valley High School

POLLOCK, Dawn L. Speech Language Pathology Asst.

District Wide
SALAZAR, Norma Supervision Aide and Elementary
Breakfast Supervision Aide
McSweeny Elementary

Preschool Teacher
Preschools

VAZQUEZ, Marie MT

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

RIPPY, Roxanne

Health Services Technician
Hamilton K-8 School

NELSON, II, Gloria M.

Employee #137502

ARCHULETA-MOYA, Chaila N. English Learner Parent Liaison

Centralized Registration Dept.

Health Services Technician
Hamilton K-8 School

BENSON, Charles L.

Skilled Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance & Operations Dept.

JONES, Bryan

Bus Driver
Transportation Dept.

RIPPY, Roxanne
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EFFECTIVE DATE

11/15/10

2/12/11
(Correction to date)

2/11/11

(Correction to date)

2/10/11
(Correction to date)

3/2/11

2/16/11

2/15/11

3/4/11

2/8/11

3/4/11

3/1/11



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 10-14 Page 5
February 15, 2011

EFFECTIVE DATE

ALONZO, Steven Tahquitz High School

2010-2011 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met
with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 10-14.

LP:dl



