TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

<u>Classified Personnel Assignment C</u> February 15, 2011	0rder CL 10-14	FINAL
CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL		
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS		EFFECTIVE DATE
CABLE, Jesse S.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
CAMPOS, Salvador	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
CASSIDY, Kathy A.	Supervision Aide Bautista Creek Elementary	2/16/11
CHAMBLISS, Crispus S.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
CHRISTIE, Stephen A.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
CLARK, Chatele J.	Substitute Elem. Breakfast Supervision A District Wide	ide 2/16/11
DIAZ, Jr., Michael J.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
DIUGUID, Jennifer	Substitute Campus Supervisor District Wide	2/10/11
EBERLY, Jr., Kenneth W.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
GARDNER, Sean R.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
GENTON, Scott A.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
HAWKINS, Jerry	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
HERNANDEZ, Cristobal	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	1/20/11
KLINE, Shane	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	1/13/11

		EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS (C	Cont.)	
MEZA, Jesus	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
PARKER, Andrew L.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
PHILLIPS, Craig D.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
PULSIPHER, Travis R.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
ROOSE, Morgan J.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
SAVAGE, Robin G.	Substitute Elementary and Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide District Wide	1/28/11
WHITE, Denise M.	Substitute Elementary and Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide District Wide	2/16/11
WILLIAMSON, Thomas G.	Substitute Maintenance & Grounds District Wide	2/16/11
ASSIGNMENT CHANGES		
LANE, Orval Mark	From: Custodial Supervisor Maintenance & Operations To: Custodian II Whittier Elementary	2/3/11
O'DONNELL, Deanne L.	Preschool Teacher From: Hamilton Elementary Preschool To: Fruitvale Elementary Preschool	2/16/11
OLVANEY, Mary K.	From: Substitute Nutrition Services District Wide To: Nutrition Services Assistant I Ramona Elementary	2/16/11
POWELL, Kathy S. (Increase in hours)	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped Dartmouth Middle School	d) 2/16/11

EFFECTIVE DATE

ASSIGNMENT CHANGES (Cont.)		
SLOYER, Darlene E.	Campus Supervisor II From: Diamond Valley Middle School To: H.O.P.E. School	2/16/11
TALLA, Celina U. (Reduction in hours)	Nutrition Services Assistant I Fruitvale Elementary	2/16/11
VALDES, Kimberly D.	Nutrition Services Assistant I From: Harmony Elementary To: McSweeny Elementary	2/16/11
VALDEZ, Janice M.	Custodian II From: Whittier Elementary To: Maintenance & Operations	2/3/11
NEW HIRES		
BURDETTE, Adora E.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	2/16/11
DAHLEN, Daniel E.	Emergency Planning & Preparedness Techr Safety/Risk Management	nician 2/11/11
GANOW, Stephanie M.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	2/16/11
MITCHELL, Megan B.	Walk-on Pep Squad Asst. Advisor West Valley High School	11/16/10-6/3/11
ORTON, Melody K.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	2/16/11
PIROT, Samantha M.	Walk-on Athletic Coach West Valley High School	2010-2011 School Year
SADLER, Robert O.	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	2/16/11
NON-RETURNING CLASSIFIED	SUBSTITUTES	
Employee #76845 Employee #215985		2/2/11 2/8/11

NON-RETURNING WALK-ON AD		EFFECTIVE DATE
NON-REPORTING WALK-ON AL		
TANJUAKIO, Marie J.	Walk-on Pep Squad Asst. Advisor West Valley High School	11/15/10
PLACEMENT ON 39-MONTH RE	I	
POLLOCK, Dawn L.	Speech Language Pathology Asst. District Wide	2/12/11 (Correction to date)
SALAZAR, Norma	Supervision Aide and Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide McSweeny Elementary	2/11/11 (Correction to date)
VAZQUEZ, Marie MT	Preschool Teacher Preschools	2/10/11 (Correction to date)
REHIRE		
RIPPY, Roxanne	Substitute Bus Driver District Wide	3/2/11
REHIRE FROM 39-MONTH REH		
NELSON, II, Gloria M.	Health Services Technician Hamilton K-8 School	2/16/11
RELEASE FROM PROBATION		
Employee #137502		2/15/11
RESIGNATIONS		I
ARCHULETA-MOYA, Chaila N.	English Learner Parent Liaison Centralized Registration Dept.	3/4/11
BENSON, Charles L.	Health Services Technician Hamilton K-8 School	2/8/11
JONES, Bryan	Skilled Maintenance Worker II Maintenance & Operations Dept.	3/4/11
RIPPY, Roxanne	Bus Driver Transportation Dept.	3/1/11

EFFECTIVE DATE

VOLUNTEER WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH

ALONZO, Steven

Tahquitz High School

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL 10-14.

LP:dl

2010-2011 School Year